RED LION BOROUGH COUNCIL
AGENDA

February 11, 2019
7:00 PM

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

Council meeting will be opened with prayer by Pastor Jay McWilliams from
Pleasant View Curch, followed by the pledge to the flag

Action should be taken on the minutes of the following meetings:
January 7, 2019
January 14, 2019

VISITORS AND PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR HUGHES REMARKS AND RECOMMENDATIONS

PUBLIC SAFETY — Minnich, Barley, Klinedinst
A. Emergency management report
B. Fire Company Report

SOLICITOR’S REPORT

ENGINEER'S REPORT

RESOLUTION

PARKS AND RECREATION - Barley, Horne, Minnich

A. July 3 fireworks to Vulcan Field

MUNICIPAL SERVICES - Weaver, Horne, Barley

PUBLIC WORKS - Klinedinst, Frutiger, Minnich

PLANNING, ZONING AND REDEVELOPMENT - Horne, Frufiger, Weaver

ADMINISTRATION - Frutiger, Klinedinst, Weaver

A. Appoint Scott Kopp to the Vacancy Board for 2019
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14.

15.

16.

17.

COMMUNICATION

Approval of bills
Executive Session

Adjournment
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